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RECOMMENDED INSTALLATIONS

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
Brazil

495962

495963

495964

PRODUCT

7in

7in

7in

SIZE

Twenty TD Acqua BR 2 18.5cm 

Twenty TD Acqua BR 3 18.5cm

Twenty TD Acqua BR 4 18.5cm

DESCRIPTION

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

FINISH

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. 
Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional 
information.

495965

495966

495974

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Acqua BR 5 18.5cm

Twenty TD Acqua BR 6 18.5cm

Twenty TD Argento NAT 2 18.5cm

Gloss

Gloss

Matte

495975

495976

495977

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Argento NAT 3 18.5cm

Twenty TD Argento NAT 4 18.5cm

Twenty TD Argento NAT 5 18.5cm

Matte

Matte

Matte

495978

495973

495998

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Argento NAT 6 18.5cm

Twenty TD Argento NAT  18.5cm 

Twenty TD Dark AC 2 18.5cm

Matte

Matte

Textured

495999

496000

496001

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Dark AC 3 18.5cm

Twenty TD Dark AC 4 18.5cm

Twenty TD Dark AC 5 18.5cm

Textured

Textured

Textured

496002

495997

495952

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Dark AC 6 18.5cm

Twenty TD Dark AC  18.5cm

Twenty TD Green BR 2 18.5cm

Textured

Textured

Gloss

TEST RESULTS

Water Absorption 

Stain Resistance

10545-3

10545-14

STANDARD RESULT

≤0.5%

Class 3

Class 5

Deep Surface Abrasion 10545-6

9 MOHS

4 MOHS

5 MOHS

Acqua, Green, Mar, Navy, Turquesa, White

Argenta, Nude, Petroleio

Dark, Inox, Light, Rose, Sun

Dark, Inox, Light, Rose, Sun, White

Aqua, Argento, Green, Mar, Navy, Nude, Petroleio, 
Turquesa
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495953

495954

495955

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Green BR 3 18.5cm

Twenty TD Green BR 4 18.5cm

Twenty TD Green BR 5 18.5cm

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

495956

495992

495993

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Green BR 6 18.5cm

Twenty TD Inox AC 2 18.5cm

Twenty TD Inox AC 3 18.5cm

Gloss

Textured

Textured

495994

495995

495996

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Inox AC 4 18.5cm

Twenty TD Inox AC 5 18.5cm

Twenty TD Inox AC 6 18.5cm

Textured

Textured

Textured

495991

495986

495987

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Inox AC  18.5cm

Twenty TD Light AC 2 18.5cm

Twenty TD Light AC 3 18.5cm

Textured

Textured

Textured

495988

495989

495990

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Light AC 4 18.5cm

Twenty TD Light AC 5 18.5cm

Twenty TD Light AC 6 18.5cm

Textured

Textured

Textured

495985

495937

495938

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Light AC  18.5cm

Twenty TD Mar BR 2 18.5cm

Twenty TD Mar BR 3 18.5cm

Textured

Gloss

Gloss

495939

495940

495941

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Mar BR 4 18.5cm

Twenty TD Mar BR 5 18.5cm 

Twenty TD Mar BR 6 18.5cm

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

495947 7inTwenty TD Navy BR 2 18.5cm Gloss

495948

495949

495950

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Navy BR 3 18.5cm

Twenty TD Navy BR 4 18.5cm

Twenty TD Navy BR 5 18.5cm

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

495951

495967

495968

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Navy BR 6 18.5cm

Twenty TD Nude NAT 18.5cm

Twenty TD Nude NAT 2 18.5cm

Gloss

Matte

Matte

495969

495970

495971

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Nude NAT 3 18.5cm

Twenty TD Nude NAT 4 18.5cm

Twenty TD Nude NAT 5 18.5cm

Matte

Matte

Matte

495972 7inTwenty TD Nude NAT 6 18.5cm Matte

495980

495981

495982

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Petroleio NAT 2 18.5cm

Twenty TD Petroleio NAT 3 18.5cm

Twenty TD Petroleio NAT 4 18.5cm

Matte

Matte

Matte

495983

495984

495979

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Petroleio NAT 5 18.5cm

Twenty TD Petroleio NAT 6 18.5cm

Twenty TD Petroleio NAT  18.5cm

Matte

Matte

Matte

496010

496011

496012

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Rose AC 2 18.5cm

Twenty TD Rose AC 3 18.5cm

Twenty TD Rose AC 4 18.5cm

Textured

Textured

Textured

496013 7inTwenty TD Rose AC 5 18.5cm Textured

496014

496009

496004

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Rose AC 6 18.5cm

Twenty TD Rose AC  18.5cm

Twenty TD Sun AC 2 18.5cm

Textured

Textured

Textured

496005

496006

496007

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Sun AC 3 18.5cm

Twenty TD Sun AC 4 18.5cm

Twenty TD Sun AC 5 18.5cm

Textured

Textured

Textured

496008

496003

7in

7in

Twenty TD Sun AC 6 18.5cm

Twenty TD Sun AC  18.5cm

Textured

Textured
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AVAILABLE COLORS

AVAILABLE SIZES

495942

495943

495944

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Turquesa BR 2 18.5cm

Twenty TD Turquesa BR 3 18.5cm 

Twenty TD Turquesa BR 4 18.5cm 

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

495945

495946

495957

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD Turquesa BR 5 18.5cm

Twenty TD Turquesa BR 6 18.5cm

Twenty TD White BR 2 18.5cm

Gloss

Gloss 

Gloss

495958

495959

495960

7in

7in

7in

Twenty TD White BR 3 18.5cm

Twenty TD White BR 4 18.5cm

Twenty TD White BR 5 18.5cm 

Gloss

Gloss

Gloss

495961 7inTwenty TD White BR 6 18.5cm Gloss

7in

*Each color comes in a variety of faces. Visit tileshop.com or your local showroom 
for more information.

Twenty TD Acqua Twenty TD Argento Twenty TD Dark Twenty TD Green Twenty TD Inox

Twenty TD Light Twenty TD Mar Twenty TD Navy Twenty TD Nude Twenty TD Petroleio

Twenty TD Rose Twenty TD Sun Twenty TD Turquesa Twenty TD White


