



TWENTY DELUXE

PORCELAIN



COL	INIT	DV	OF	ORI	GIN
$\mathcal{L}\mathcal{O}$	ועוכ	Γ	OF		VIID

Brazil

RECOMMENDED INSTALLATIONS

FLOOR













SHOWER PAN EXTERIOR



TEST RESULTS

	STANDARD		RESULT
Water Absorption	10545-3		≤0.5%
Deep Surface Abrasion 10545-6			
		Acqua, Green, Mar, Navy, Turquesa, White	4 MOHS
		Argenta, Nude, Petroleio	5 MOHS
		Dark, Inox, Light, Rose, Sun	9 MOHS
Stain Resistance	10545-14		
		Dark, Inox, Light, Rose, Sun, White	Class 3
		Aqua, Argento, Green, Mar, Navy, Nude, Petroleio, Turquesa	Class 5

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	FINISH
495962	Twenty TD Acqua BR 2 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495963	Twenty TD Acqua BR 3 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495964	Twenty TD Acqua BR 4 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495965	Twenty TD Acqua BR 5 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495966	Twenty TD Acqua BR 6 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495974	Twenty TD Argento NAT 2 18.5cm	n 7in	Matte
495975	Twenty TD Argento NAT 3 18.5cm	n 7in	Matte
495976	Twenty TD Argento NAT 4 18.5cm	n 7in	Matte
495977	Twenty TD Argento NAT 5 18.5cm	n 7in	Matte
495978	Twenty TD Argento NAT 6 18.5cm	n 7in	Matte
495973	Twenty TD Argento NAT 18.5cm	7in	Matte
495998	Twenty TD Dark AC 2 18.5cm	7in	Textured
495999	Twenty TD Dark AC 3 18.5cm	7in	Textured
496000	Twenty TD Dark AC 4 18.5cm	7in	Textured
496001	Twenty TD Dark AC 5 18.5cm	7in	Textured
496002	Twenty TD Dark AC 6 18.5cm	7in	Textured
495997	Twenty TD Dark AC 18.5cm	7in	Textured
495952	Twenty TD Green BR 2 18.5cm	7in	Gloss

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional information.





495953	Twenty TD Green BR 3 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495954	Twenty TD Green BR 4 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495955	Twenty TD Green BR 5 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495956	Twenty TD Green BR 6 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495992	Twenty TD Inox AC 2 18.5cm	7in	Textured
495993	Twenty TD Inox AC 3 18.5cm	7in	Textured
495994	Twenty TD Inox AC 4 18.5cm	7in	Textured
495995	Twenty TD Inox AC 5 18.5cm	7in	Textured
495996	Twenty TD Inox AC 6 18.5cm	7in	Textured
495991	Twenty TD Inox AC 18.5cm	7in	Textured
495986	Twenty TD Light AC 2 18.5cm	7in	Textured
495987	Twenty TD Light AC 3 18.5cm	7in	Textured
495988	Twenty TD Light AC 4 18.5cm	7in	Textured
495989	Twenty TD Light AC 5 18.5cm	7in	Textured
495990	Twenty TD Light AC 6 18.5cm	7in	Textured
495985	Twenty TD Light AC 18.5cm	7in	Textured
495937	Twenty TD Mar BR 2 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495938	Twenty TD Mar BR 3 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495939	Twenty TD Mar BR 4 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495940	Twenty TD Mar BR 5 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495941	Twenty TD Mar BR 6 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495947	Twenty TD Navy BR 2 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495948	Twenty TD Navy BR 3 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495949	Twenty TD Navy BR 4 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495950	Twenty TD Navy BR 5 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495951	Twenty TD Navy BR 6 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495967	Twenty TD Nude NAT 18.5cm	7in	Matte
495968	Twenty TD Nude NAT 2 18.5cm	7in	Matte
495969	Twenty TD Nude NAT 3 18.5cm	7in	Matte
495970	Twenty TD Nude NAT 4 18.5cm	7in	Matte
495971	Twenty TD Nude NAT 5 18.5cm	7in	Matte
495972	Twenty TD Nude NAT 6 18.5cm	7in	Matte
495980	Twenty TD Petroleio NAT 2 18.5cm	7in	Matte
495981	Twenty TD Petroleio NAT 3 18.5cm	7in	Matte
495982	Twenty TD Petroleio NAT 4 18.5cm	7in	Matte
495983	Twenty TD Petroleio NAT 5 18.5cm	7in	Matte
495984	Twenty TD Petroleio NAT 6 18.5cm	7in	Matte
495979	Twenty TD Petroleio NAT 18.5cm	7in	Matte
496010	Twenty TD Rose AC 2 18.5cm	7in	Textured
496011	Twenty TD Rose AC 2 18.5cm	7in	Textured
496012	Twenty TD Rose AC 4 18.5cm	7in	Textured
496013	Twenty TD Rose AC 5 18.5cm	7in	Textured
496014	Twenty TD Rose AC 6 18.5cm	7in	Textured
	·	7in	
496009 496004	Twenty TD Rose AC 18.5cm	7in	Textured Textured
	Twenty TD Sun AC 2 18.5cm		
496005	Twenty TD Sun AC 3 18.5cm	7in	Textured
496006	Twenty TD Sun AC 4 18.5cm	7in	Textured
496007	Twenty TD Sun AC 5 18.5cm	7in	Textured
496008	Twenty TD Sun AC 48 5cm	7in	Textured
496003	Twenty TD Sun AC 18.5cm	7in	Textured
		1 1 1 70	

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional information.





495942	Twenty TD Turquesa BR 2 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495943	Twenty TD Turquesa BR 3 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495944	Twenty TD Turquesa BR 4 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495945	Twenty TD Turquesa BR 5 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495946	Twenty TD Turquesa BR 6 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495957	Twenty TD White BR 2 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495958	Twenty TD White BR 3 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495959	Twenty TD White BR 4 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495960	Twenty TD White BR 5 18.5cm	7in	Gloss
495961	Twenty TD White BR 6 18.5cm	7in	Gloss

AVAILABLE COLORS



*Each color comes in a variety of faces. Visit tileshop.com or your local showroom

AVAILABLE SIZES

7in

The images shown here are only representative, we strongly suggest you view the product in person and speak with a Tile Shop representative before purchasing. Sizes and finishes may vary from the selection shown here due to availability. Contact our customer service representatives or your local showroom for additional information.

